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VENDOR

Kali Basi Designs

Robert Tandecki
Paperwings Studio
EHilburn Artisan Jewelry
Way Cool Stuff
Northwest Sparks
Engayla

Whitsett Works LLC
Earthly Expressions
Hudson River Inlay

In Fine Detail

Bowerman Basin Ltd.
Jan Schultz Designs LLC
Jan Schultz Designs LLC
Silentgoddess Art Jewelry
Sandy Tweed

Nzalamba Artworks
Nzalamba Artworks
Made In Paradise Rockworks
San Juan Silk

Beth Owen Watercolors
Able Wood Design

Lynn Guenard Studio
Rocky Barrick

Hazel Hat Design
Upswings Jewelry
Galaxyclay

Jani Freimann Fine Art
Dryad Woodworks

PJ. Niche

Branch+Barrel

Joachim McMillan
Jewelry by Nicole Mendonca
(REOQ Jewelry & Design
Viz Art Ink

Viz Art Ink

Flying Goat Studio

Muffet Designs Postage Stamp Art

The Vintage Jewel
Philip Mack

Rosalind Philips Photog
Laurie Barmore

Patricia Jollimore Fine Art Photog

Hitomi's Washi Art

Bad Bee Jewelry

Two Dog Studio

(raig Hagstrom Jewelry
Prairie Skullpture
Prairie Skullpture

Frida Haas Studios
Ayni Jewelry Art

rePly

Luther Leather
Laughing Cloud Studio
Susanna Tam

Brian Smith

moltwear

Pacific Northwest Carry
Sharon Carr Studio
Tyler Haas Designs

MEDIUM

Fiber Art
Watercolor
Painting
Jewelry
Fiber Art
Personal
Fiber Art
Watercolor
Jewelry
Wood
Watercolor
Pottery
Glass
Glass
Jewelry
Acrylic
Other
Other
Other
Fiber Art
Watercolor
Wood
Acrylic/Watercolor
Acrylic
Fiber Art
Jewelry
Pottery
Acrylic/Watercolor
Wood
Fiber Art
Jewelry
Qils
Jewelry
Jewelry
Pen & Ink
Pen & Ink
Fiber Art
(ollage/Mixed Media
Jewelry
Drawing
Photography
Acrylic/Mixed Media
Photography
Other
Jewelry
Mixed Media
Jewelry
Watercolor/
Gouache/Pastels
Acrylic
Jewelry
Wood
Fiber Art
Felted Wool
Jewelry
Photography
Fiber Art
Fiber Art
Acrylic
Jewelry

63
66
67
68
69
70
Al
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

VENDOR

Minter Creek Basketry
Bill J Photography

Bill J Photography

Out of the Woodworks
Tina’s Fresh Press

Green Collar Guy Design
Suzi's Glass Gardens

Wild Flowear

Janice Tayler

Trapp Industries

Fairview Lake Studios
Fairview Lake Studios

Fox Island Trading Co.
(raig Goodwin Photography
Arrows Woodcrafts
ATouch Of Autumn

One little blackbird

One little blackbird

Lisa Sweo Eul Art

Laura Teague Jewelry
Artisan Wood Inc

KTA Studio

Bowser's Glass Emporium
Laura Harmon Pottery
Scarabajo

JM Jewelry Creations, LLC
FabPhotography
FabPhotography
Stonerock

Stonerock

Nisqually Pacific Custom Doors
Gaia Blends

marilyn wagner

Briggs Shore Ceramics
LITERARY CORNER
LITERARY CORNER

Living Color Fine Art Photog
Dasein Designs

Fat Dragonfly Collection
Tai Vautier

Marcus Harper Glassworks
Stephanie Clair Fine Art
Kathy Barrett Artist

Deb's Upcycled Designs
fillerfogg design

Sabine Schran-Collings Jewelry

Lightly Spiced LLC
Lightly Spiced LLC

Tiny Desk Designs
Leslie's Creations Pottery
Michael Heaton

Living Stones Creations
(JWoolcreations

Lee Morrison Art

Silver Borders

Studio Rynkiewicz
Dranchak Studio

One Dream Design

One Dream Design
(laudia Ann Wild

MEDIUM

Basketry
Photography
Photography
Wood
Printmaking
Garden Art
Glass
Jewelry
Collage/Mixed
Metal Art
Pottery
Pottery
Personal
Photography
Wood
Acrylic
Wood

Wood
Acrylic
Jewelry
Wood
Printmaking
Garden Art
Pottery

Fiber Art
Jewelry
Photography
Photography
Other

Other

Wood
Personal
Metal Art
Pottery

Local Authors
Local Authors
Photography
Glass

Mixed Media
Jewelry
Glass

Acrylic

Glass

Other

Mixed Media
Jewelry
Photography
Photography
Jewelry
Pottery
Acrylic
Jewelry
Fiber Art
Acrylic
Jewelry
Glass

Acrylic
Pottery
Pottery
Jewelry

MANY THANKS
TO OUR GENEROUS SPONSORS. . .
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TRANSPORTATION INFO
Around

the Soune FREE shuttle rides between the Festival and
& Franciscan Medical Clinic at 6401 Kimball Drive
’ SAT 7am - 7:30-pm SUN 7:30am - 6pm

TROLLEY

SATURDAY ONLY - Ride the Gig Harbor Trolley

STOP The trolley does a continuous loop around the city,
Pierce including the downtown waterfront, Gig Harbor North

» ¥Transit

and Uptown. PierceTransit.org/pt-trolley

Peninsula Art League is a 501(c)3 organization. PeninsulaArtLeague.org

PENINSULA

LEAGUE

Summer Art”'

art
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