#	VENDOR	MEDIUM	#	VENDOR	MEDIUM
1	Kali Basi Designs	Fiber Art	63	Minter Creek Basketry	Basketry
2	Robert Tandecki	Watercolor	66	*	Photography
3	Paperwings Studio	Painting	67	Bill J Photography	Photography
4	EHilburn Artisan Jewelry	Jewelry	68	Out of the Woodworks	Wood
5	Way Cool Stuff	Fiber Art	69	Tina's Fresh Press	Printmaking
6	Northwest Sparks	Personal	70	Green Collar Guy Design	Garden Art
7	Engayla	Fiber Art	71	Suzi's Glass Gardens	Glass
8	Whitsett Works LLC	Watercolor	72	Wild Flowear	Jewelry
9	Earthly Expressions	Jewelry	73	Janice Tayler	Collage/Mixed
10	Hudson River Inlay	Wood	74	Trapp Industries	Metal Art
11	In Fine Detail	Watercolor	75	Fairview Lake Studios	Pottery
12	Bowerman Basin Ltd.	Pottery	76	Fairview Lake Studios	Pottery
13	Jan Schultz Designs LLC	Glass	77	Fox Island Trading Co.	Personal
14	Jan Schultz Designs LLC	Glass	78	Craig Goodwin Photography	Photography
15	Silentgoddess Art Jewelry	Jewelry	79	Arrows Woodcrafts	Wood
16	Sandy Tweed	Acrylic	80	A Touch Of Autumn	Acrylic
17	Nzalamba Artworks	Other	81	One little blackbird	Wood
18	Nzalamba Artworks	Other	82	One little blackbird	Wood
19	Made In Paradise Rockworks	Other	83	Lisa Sweo Eul Art	Acrylic
20	San Juan Silk	Fiber Art	84	Laura Teague Jewelry	Jewelry
21	Beth Owen Watercolors	Watercolor	85	Artisan Wood Inc	Wood
23	Able Wood Design	Wood	86		Printmaking
24	Lynn Guenard Studio	Acrylic/Watercolor	87	Bowser's Glass Emporium	Garden Art
25	Rocky Barrick	Acrylic	88	Laura Harmon Pottery	Pottery
26	Hazel Hat Design	Fiber Art	89	Scarabajo	Fiber Art
27	Upswings Jewelry	Jewelry	90	JM Jewelry Creations, LLC	Jewelry
28	Galaxyclay	Pottery	91	FabPhotography	Photography
29	Jani Freimann Fine Art	Acrylic/Watercolor	92	FabPhotography	Photography
30	Dryad Woodworks	Wood	93	Stonerock	Other
31	P.J. Niche	Fiber Art	94	Stonerock	Other
32	Branch+Barrel	Jewelry	95	Nisqually Pacific Custom Doors	Wood
33	Joachim McMillan	Oils	96		Personal
34	Jewelry by Nicole Mendonca	Jewelry	97	marilyn wagner	Metal Art
36	* *	Jewelry	98	Briggs Shore Ceramics	Pottery
	Viz Art Ink	Pen & Ínk	99		Local Authors
38	Viz Art Ink	Pen & Ink	100	LITERARY CORNER	Local Authors
39	Flying Goat Studio	Fiber Art	101		Photography
40	Muffet Designs Postage Stamp Art	Collage/Mixed Media	102	3	Glass
41	The Vintage Jewel	Jewelry	103	3	Mixed Media
42	Philip Mack	Drawing	104	Tai Vautier	Jewelry
43	Rosalind Philips Photog	Photography	105	Marcus Harper Glassworks	Glass
44	Laurie Barmore	Acrylic/Mixed Media	106	Stephanie Clair Fine Art	Acrylic
45	Patricia Jollimore Fine Art Photog	Photography	107	Kathy Barrett Artist	Glass
46	Hitomi's Washi Art	Other	108	Deb's Upcycled Designs	Other
47	Bad Bee Jewelry	Jewelry	109	fillerfogg design	Mixed Media
48	Two Dog Studio	Mixed Media	110	Sabine Schran-Collings Jewelry	Jewelry
49	Craig Hagstrom Jewelry	Jewelry	111	Lightly Spiced LLC	Photography
50	Prairie Skullpture	Watercolor/	112	Lightly Spiced LLC	Photography
51	Prairie Skullpture	Gouache/Pastels	113	Tiny Desk Designs	Jewelry
52	Frida Haas Studios	Acrylic	114	Leslie's Creations Pottery	Pottery
53	Ayni Jewelry Art	Jewelry	115		Acrylic
54	,	Wood	116	3	Jewelry
55	Luther Leather	Fiber Art	117	CJWoolcreations	Fiber Art
56	Laughing Cloud Studio	Felted Wool	118		Acrylic
57	Susanna Tam	Jewelry	119		Jewelry
58	Brian Smith	Photography	120	Studio Rynkiewicz	Glass
59	moltwear	Fiber Art	121	Dranchak Studio	Acrylic
60	Pacific Northwest Carry	Fiber Art	122	3	Pottery
61	Sharon Carr Studio	Acrylic	123	One Dream Design	Pottery

124 Claudia Ann Wild

Jewelry

62 Tyler Haas Designs

Jewelry



MANY THANKS

TO OUR GENEROUS **SPONSORS**...















... AND **DONORS** ...







TRANSPORTATION INFO



Around FREE shuttle rides between the Festival and Franciscan Medical Clinic at 6401 Kimball Drive SAT 7am - 7:30-pm SUN 7:30am - 6pm



SATURDAY ONLY – Ride the Gig Harbor Trolley The trolley does a continuous loop around the city,

including the downtown waterfront, Gig Harbor North and Uptown. PierceTransit.org/pt-trolley

Peninsula Art League is a 501(c)3 organization. PeninsulaArtLeague.org





B'S BETTER BAGELS GYM WESTBAY AUTOPARTS

UDDENBERG LANE











